
14,000 /sqm+ 18% Gst

Applicable For
July Event.SPONSORSHIP DETAILS

Title Sponsor $ 14,048 10

Diamond Sponsor $ 11,239 8

Platinum Sponsor $ 8,429 6

Golden Sponsor $ 7,024 5

Silver Sponsor $ 4,215 3

Bronze Sponsor $ 2,810 2

Stall ( size-4,6,9,12 sqm ) $ 253 1

Standees Rate $ 141 NIL
Mug Sponsor $ 2,108 1

Conference Souvenir Sponsor $ 3,512 2

Souvenir Front Page

Souvenir front inside page

Souvenir back page

Souvenir back inside page

$ 703

$ 633

$ 562

$ 492

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Plastic Recycling partner

Waste Management Partner

Green/Solar Energy Partner

Hydrogen Partner

Decarbonization Partner

Supporting Logo

One Day Lunch Sponsor

One Day Dinner Sponsor

Souvenir half page advertisement

$ 4,215

$ 4,215

$ 4,215

$ 4,215

$ 4,215

$ 281

$ 2,810

$ 2,810

$ 71

3

3

3

3

3

NIL

2

2

NIL

10 Lacs + 18% Gst

7.5 Lacs + 18% Gst

6 Lacs + 18% Gst

5 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

10,000 + 18% Gst
1.5 Lacs + 18% Gst

2.5 Lacs + 18% Gst

50,000 + 18% Gst

45,000 + 18% Gst

40,000 + 18% Gst

35,000 + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

20,000 + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

5,000 + 18% Gst

10,000 + 18% GstSouvenir full page advertisement $ 141 NIL

One Day Tea /Coffee/Snacks Sponsor 1 Lacs + 18% Gst $ 1,405 1

Cocktail & Dinner Sponsor 10 Lacs + 18% Gst $ 14,048 5

T-Shirt Sponsor

Circular Economy Partner

EPR Partner

Knowledge Partner

Kit Sponsor

Lanyard Sponsor

Key Chain Sponsor

Delegate Registration Fees

Awardee + 1

Registration Centre & Luggage
Centre Sponsor 

1.5 Lacs + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

2.5 Lacs + 18% Gst

75,000 + 18% Gst

1.5 Lacs + 18% Gst

6,000 + 18% Gst

6,000 + 18% Gst

75,000 + 18% Gst

$ 1,405

$ 2,810

$ 2,810

$ 2,810

$ 21,072

$ 352

$ 352

$ 85

$ 85

$ 492

1

2

2

2

2

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

INRSponsors-Name USD Complimentary
Delegates


